
Name Role Central Office Superviser Phone Email City/ County

Jeffery Dent JVSG Program Director Lorna Wright 615-440-3118 jeffery.dent@tn.gov
220 French Landing Drive 4-B 
Nashville TN 37243

Name County Coverage Team Lead Phone Email City/ County
Christopher Mathison Knox, Morgan, Blount Ginger Armstrong 865-594-5500 Christopher.mathison@tn.gov Knoxville, Knox

David Pope Knox, Morgan Ginger Armstrong 865-594-2084 David.pope@tn.gov Knoxville, Knox

Donna Nenney
Hamilton, Grundy, Marion, Bledsoe, 
Sequatchie

Charlotte Burger 423-643-2311/2398 Donna.Nenney@tn.gov Chattanooga, Hamilton

Edward Thomas Carter, Greene, Unicoi, Washington Camilla Archer 423-610-0222 x210 Edward.thomas@tn.gov
Johnson City, Tri-counties 
(Washington, Carter & Sullivan)

Glenita White Montgmery, Robertson Paul Hines 931-905-3569 glenita.white@tn.gov Clarksville, Montgomery
James Cupp Rutherford, Dedrick Moore 615-494-4270 James.cupp@tn.gov Murfreesboro, Rutherford

Jeffrey L. Jackson Davidson, Sumner, Trousdale Paul Hines/Dedrick Moore 615-741-0696 Jeffrey.l.jackson@tn.gov Nashville, Davidson

Latoya Curry Shelby, Fayette, Lauderdale, Tipton Ralph Thompson 901-543-7855 Latoya.curry@tn.gov Memphis, Shelby

Matthew Smith 
Maury, Marshall, Hickman, Perry, 
Bedford, Coffee

Cynthia (Jane) Rich 931-548-8619 Matthew.s.smith@tn.gov Columbia, Maury

Nathan Fown Montgomery, Humphreys Paul Hines 931-905-3566 Nathan.Fown@tn.gov Clarksville, Montgomery
Peter Pritchard Rutherford, Wilson Dedrick Moore 615-494-4275 Peter.pritchard@tn.gov Murfreesboro, Rutherford

Steven Zito                       
Hamilton, Grundy, Marion, Bledsoe, 
Sequatchie

William Saxton 423-643-2302 steven.zito@tn.gov Chattanooga, Hamilton

Timothy Sullivan McMinn, Rhea, Meigs, Polk, Bradley Charlotte Burger 424-252-5069 Tim.m.sullivan@tn.gov Athens, McMinn

Scott Ziegler Shelby, Fayette, Lauderdale, Tipton Ralph Thompson 901-348-3947 scott.ziegler@tn.gov Memphis, Shelby

Name County Coverage Team Lead Phone Email City/ County

Christopher Hall
Giles, Lawrence, Lewis, Wayne, Lincoln, 
Moore, Franklin

Cynthia Jane Rich 931-221-9026 christopher.s.hall@tn.gov Lawrenceburg, Lawrence

Jeff Stedman Dickson, Humphreys Paul Hines 931-648-5530 jeff.stedman@tn.gov Clarksville, Montgomery

Marcus Salazar
Clay, Dekalb, Jackson, Macon, Overton, 
Putnam, Smith

Kristin McCloud 931-520-9536 Marcus.salazar@tn.gov Cookeville, Putnam

Christopher Hall
Maury, Marshall, Hickman, Perry, 
Bedford, Moore, Coffee

Cynthia Jane Rich 931-221-9026 christopher.s.hall@tn.gov Columbia, Maury

Matthew Steele
Benton, Carroll, Crockett, Dyer, Gibson, 
Henry, Lake, Obion, Weakley

Georgena Porter-Wilson 731-343-5061 Matthew.steele@tn.gov Huntingdon

Roger Ramsey Cocke, Sevier, Jefferson, Claiborne, 
Grainger, Hamblen

Laurel Kiewitt 865-429-6233 Roger.Ramsey@tn.gov Sevierville, Sevier

Ryan Reuss Roane, Anderson Ginger Armstrong 865-659-6740 Ryan.reuss@tn.gov
Oak Ridge, Roane & Anderson 
Counties
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Terell Vereen Hancock, Hawkins, Johnson, Sullivan Camilla Archer
423-224-1807/                             
423- 732-1772

terrell.vereen@tn.gov
Kingsport, Hawkins & Sullivan 
Counties

Marcus Salazar
Cannon, Cumberland, Fentress, Pickett, 
Warren, White, Van Buren

Bennie Brown 931-520-9536 Marcus.salazar@tn.gov Crossville, Cumberland

Matthew Steele
Chester, Decatur, Hardeman, Hardin, 
Haywood, Henderson, Madison, 
McNairy

Georgena Porter-Wilson 731-343-5061 Matthew.steele@tn.gov Jackson, Madison

Name County Coverage Team Lead Phone Email City/ County

Burrell Mack McCollum Blount, Knox, Loudon, Monroe Ginger Armstrong
865-594-0723                       
615-347-8820

mack.mccollumjr@tn.gov Knoxville, Knox

Vacant
Madison, Goodlettsville, Henderson; 
Sumner (White House, Portland, 
Gallatin, Trousdale

Paul Hines Sumner, Trousdale

Donald Kilgore Hamilton, Grundy, Marion, Bledsoe, 
Sequatchie

William Saxton 423-888-6005 Donald.Kilgore@tn.gov Chattanooga, Hamilton

Vacant Shelby, Fayette, Lauderdale, Tipton Ralph Thompson Memphis, Shelby
Joe Stone Shelby, Fayette, Lauderdale, Tipton Ralph Thompson 901-578-4282 Joe.stone@tn.gov Memphis, Shelby

Madison Naylor
Chester, Decatur, Hardeman, Hardin, 
Haywood, Henderson, Madison, 
McNairy

Georgena Porter-Wilson 731-431-5939 Madison.Naylor@tn.gov Jackson, Madison

Mario Cardoza Washington, Carter, Sullivan, Greene, 
Unicoi

Camilla Archer 423-854-5037 Mario.cardoza@tn.gov Johnson City, Washington

Michael Hill Montgomery, Cheatham, Humphreys Paul Hines 931-307-4483 Michael.a.hill@tn.gov Clarksville, Montgomery

Roosevelt Stewart Davidson, Williamson Paul Hines 615-878-6631 Roosevelt.stewart@tn.gov Nashville, Davidson

Donald Kilgore McMinn, Rhea, Meigs, Polk, Bradley Charlotte Burger 423-888-6005 Donald.Kilgore@tn.gov Athens, McMinn

Name County Coverage JVSG Staff Phone Email City/ County

Bennie Brown
Cumberland, Fentress, Pickett, Warren, 
White, Van Buren, Cannon

1 CP
931-459-6631                         
931-484-7456

Bennie.A.Brown@tn.gov Crossville

Camilla Archer Washington, Carter, Greene, Unicoi 1 DVOP, 1 LVER 423-631-3459 Camilla.archer@tn.gov Johnson City

Charlotte Burger Bradley, McMinn, Meigs, Polk, Rhea 1 DVOP, 1 LVER 423-252-5063 Charlotte.burger@tn.gov Athens

Ciara Cain
Sevier, Hamblin, Jefferson, Claiborne, 
Cocke, Grainger

NO JVSG STAFF
423-317-1060 ext. 

7203
Ciara.Cain@tn.gov Morristown

Georgena Porter-Wilson
Chester, Decatur, Hardeman, Hardin, 
Haywood, Henderson, Madison, 
McNairy

1 LVER, 1 CP 731-352-8574 georgena.p.wilson@tn.gov Jackson

Dedrick Moore Rutherford, Wilson 2 DVOPs, 1 LVERs 615-494-4263 Dedrick.moore@tn.gov Murfreesboro

Ginger Armstrong Knox, Morgan, Monroe, Blount 2 DVOPs, 1 LVER, 1 CP 865-594-0165 Ginger.armstrong@tn.gov Knoxville | Oak Ridge

Paul Hines
Montgomery, Cheatham, Stewart, 
Robertson, Houston, Humphreys, 
Dickson

2 DVOPS, 1 LVER, 1 CP 931-581-4855 georgena.p.wilson@tn.gov Clarksville & Dickson
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Ralph Thompson Shelby, Fayette, Lauderdale, Tipton 2 DVOPS, 2 LVERs, 901-543-6598 ralph.thompson@tn.gov Memphis

Camilla Archer Sullivan, Hancock, Hawkins, Johnson 1 CP 423-224-1804 Camilla.archer@tn.gov Kingsport

Charlotte Burger
Hamilton, Grundy, Marion, Bledsoe, 
Sequatchie

2 DVOPs, 1 LVER 423-309-0262 Charlotte.burger@tn.gov Chattanooga

Kristin McCloud
Putnam, Overton, Macon, Jackson, 
DeKalb, Clay, Smith

1 CP 931-286-5858 Kristin.mccloud@tn.gov Cookeville

Georgena Porter-Wilson
Lake, Obion, Weakley, Henry, Benton, 
Carroll, Gibson, Crockett, Dyer

NO JVSG STAFF
731-501-1148                       
731-352-8574                         

Laura.Delgadillo@tn.gov Dyersburg

Laurel Kiewitt Sevier, Cocke 1 CP 865-286-6375 Laurel.kiewitt@tn.gov Sevierville

Paul Hines Davidson, Williamson 2 DVOPs, 1 LVER 615-741-0634 Paul.hines@tn.gov Nashville

Jane Rich
Lincoln, Moore, Franklin, Bedford, 
Coffee

NO JVSG STAFF 931-461-5840 cynthia.rich@tn.gov Tullahoma

Jane Rich Maury, Marshall, Hickman, Perry 1 DVOP, 1 LVER 931-548-8621 cynthia.rich@tn.gov Columbia
Dedrick Moore Sumner, Trousdale 1 LVER 615-206-6630 Paul.hines@tn.gov Gallatin
William Saxton Chattanooga State NO JVSG STAFF 423-836-1505 william.saxton@tn.gov Chattanooga State

Vacant Fort Campbell, Kentucky FTCKY
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